
Spur Gear Specifications

Number of teeth

Module

P.C.D

Angular rotation

Focus Ring

0.8

102.4mm

270°

124

0.8

99.2mm

70°

Iris Ring

128

PL Mount
AIZU PRIME 27mm T1.3 LF
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Sony E-mount
AIZU PRIME 27mm T1.3 LF
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Spur Gear Specifications

Number of teeth

Module

P.C.D

Angular rotation

Focus Ring

0.8

102.4mm

270°

124

0.8

99.2mm

70°

Iris Ring

128

φ1
00

.2

48.6

30°

30°12°

48
.6

68

12
0φ

95

159.4

64.3

106.6

14.2 114.4

100.5

5.4

29

5.2

8.1

SF-61
2×[M3×8]

SF-61
2×[M3×8]

UNC 1/4-20

UNC 3/8-16


